
<호텔관광경영과 2021-2학기 기말평가 시간표>
 2021학년도 2학기 주간 (2021. 11. 25) 
                 

 요일
학년

월(12/13) 화(12/14) 수(12/15) 목(12/16) 금(12/17)
             

교시
분반   

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

주간 09:10
10:00

10:10
11:00

11:10
12:00

12:10
13:00

13:10
14:00

14:10
15:00

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

09:10
10:00

10:10
11:00

11:10
12:00

12:10
13:00

13:10
14:00

14:10
15:00

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

09:10
10:00

10:10
11:00

11:10
12:00

12:10
13:00

13:10
14:00

14:10
15:00

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

09:10
10:00

10:10
11:00

11:10
12:00

12:10
13:00

13:10
14:00

14:10
15:00

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

09:10
10:00

10:10
11:00

11:10
12:00

12:10
13:00

13:10
14:00

14:10
15:00

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

1학년

A
김수정

엑셀활용
이효광

(온라인 동시)

교양

해외여행안내
이일주
(대면)
B1304

바리스타실습
김수경
(보강)
C0405

대인
관계
능력

김익중
(과제대

체)

교양

관광자원해설
강윤경

(온라인 답안지)

B
임동혁

바리스타실습
김수경
(보강)
C0405

해외여행안내
이일주
(대면)
B1304

진로
탐색

노민경
(과제대

체)

대인
관계
능력

김익중
(과제대

체)

관광기초회계
고형일
(대면)
B1010

엑셀활용
이효광

(온라인 동시)

C
김익중

관광자원해설
김병혁
(대면)
B1305

바리스타실습
장윤선
(대면)
C0405

해외여행안내
윤여산
(대면)
B1302

대인
관계
능력

김익중
(과제대

체)

진로
탐색

김익중
(과제대

체)

D
노민경

바리스타실습
장윤선
(대면)
C0405

진로
탐색

노민경
(과제대

체)

해외여행안내
윤여산
(대면)
B1302

대인
관계
능력

김익중
(과제대

체)

관광자원해설
강윤경

(온라인 답안지)

2학년

A
김익중

세계와문화
최승호
(대면)
B1004

직업
탐색

김익중
(과제대

체)

항공발권실무
선진영
(대면)
B1010

카지노산업론
이미성
(대면)
B1004

관광실무영어(2)
아담
(대면)
B1303

B
임동혁

외식창업
이대우
(대면)
B1302

관광실무영어(2)
아담
(대면)
B1303

세계와문화
이시내
(대면)
B1302

카지노산업론
이미성
(대면)
B1004

직업
탐색

임동혁
(과제대

체)

호텔식음료연회관리
손주관
(대면)
B1303

항공발권실무
선진영
(대면)
B1010

C
노민경

관광마케팅
박정희
(대면)
B1301

관광실무영어(2)
아담
(대면)
B1301

직업
탐색

노민경
(과제대

체)

카지노산업론
이미성
(대면)
B1004

항공발권실무
선진영
(대면)
B1010

세게와문화
복창근
(대면)
B1305

외식창업
이대우
(대면)
B1302

D
임동혁

관광마케팅
박정희
(대면)
B1302

카지노산업론
이미성
(대면)
B1004

세계와문화
이시내
(대면)
B1305

직업
탐색

임동혁
(과제대

체)

관광실무영어(2)
강윤경

(온라인 답안지)

호텔식음료연회관리
손주관
(대면)
B1303

외식창업
이대우
(대면)
B1302

항공발권실무
선진영
(대면)
B1010

                                      
2021학년도 2학기 야간  

             요일
학년 월(12/13) 화(12/14) 수(12/15) 목(12/16) 금(12/17)

             교시
분반   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

야간 18:00
18:45

18:50
19:35

19:40
20:25

20:30
21:15

21:20
22:05

22:10
22:55

18:00
18:45

18:50
19:35

19:40
20:25

20:30
21:15

21:20
22:05

22:10
22:55

18:00
18:45

18:50
19:35

19:40
20:25

20:30
21:15

21:20
22:05

22:10
22:55

18:00
18:45

18:50
19:35

19:40
20:25

20:30
21:15

21:20
22:05

22:10
22:55

18:00
18:45

18:50
19:35

19:40
20:25

20:30
21:15

21:20
22:05

22:10
22:55

산업체
위탁

1-E
노민경

항공예약실무
유은수
(대면)
B1010

교양

관광기초영어
(2)

양소정
(온라인)
B1303

컴퓨터활용실습
(2)

이효광
(온라인 동시)

2-E
김수정

세계와문화
최승호
(대면)
B1303

관광실무영어
(2)

아담
(대면)
B1303

카지노산업론
김용국
(대면)
B1301

호텔정보실습
이국현
(대면)
B1301

교양
호텔식음료연회관리

이대우
(대면)
B1305

관광마케팅
박준수
(대면)
B1305

귀성
(9공수)

1-F
김익중
P0101

2F
김익중
P0106

전공심화

3학년
임동혁

TOEIC1
아담
(대면)
B1004

MICE운영실무
이국현
(대면)
B1010

항공운송경영실무
이일주
(대면)
B1004

관광브랜드기획실무
한호성
(대면)
B1004

관광조사분석실습
김익중
(대면)
B1010

호텔마케팅실무
양승용
(대면)
B1004

4학년
김수정

커피매장운영실무
장윤선
(대면)
C0405

여행상품개발실무
임동혁
(대면)
B0608

호텔실무영어
아담
(대면)
B1303

호텔예약실무론
박준수
(대면)
B1010

 


